C7L15/CUL15
Calculite LED 7" Frame-in Kit
Page 1 of 2
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
New Construction Frames Remodeler Frames Retrofit Frames
Ordering Guide: Frame-in Kits
Frame-in Kit Series Installation Options Input Voltage Options
C7L15 (1500 Lumen) N (New construction)
R (Remodeler)
1 (120V)
2 (277V)
Blank (0-10 volt dimming)
EM (Emergency)
CUL15 (1500 Lumen) J (J-box mount retrofit)
S (Screw-in base retrofit (120V only))
1 (120V)
2 (277V)
Blank (0-10 volt dimming)
Example: C7L15N1EM
14-3/8"
(365mm)
5-1/2"
(140mm)
2" MAX.
(51mm)
17-3/4"
(451mm)
4"(100mm)
2-3/8"
(60mm)
1-1/2"
(38mm)
4-1/8"
(105mm)
3-3/4"
(95mm)
A A
8 1/8"
11 13/16"
9 1/8"
15 1/16"
9 9/16"
8 5/8"
7 3/8"
Downlight Trim
Shown